
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

DIGITECH CALL SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED

MRNOI1734635000

12

JUL-2023

14-AUG-2023 14:2907-AUG-2023

DigiTechBYPLECRJULY2023

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1206496294

ECR

AUG-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 93322645

Total Members 62

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         74,963

Total Refund Advance         34,789

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,09,752

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as eligible employee count [0] is less than required employee count of two
from base month.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,264
ABDUL RAZZAQ 1,250        1,8001 100036380164 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ABDUL
RAZZAQ

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264
ACHIN MOHAN 1,250        1,8002 100553247812 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ACHIN
MOHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264ANKIT KR
PANDEY

1,250        1,8003 101280934068 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANKIT KR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264
ANKIT KUMAR 1,250        1,8004 101345822799 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264
ANKIT PATHAK 1,250        1,8005 100553046164 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANKIT
PATHAK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264
ASHISH KUMAR 1,250        1,8006 100679435588 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264ASHISH
SHARMA

1,250        1,8007 100793104564 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ASHISH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264
AVINASH 1,250        1,8008 100679434752 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AVINASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264
BADAM SINGH 1,250        1,8009 100553025613 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BADAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264
CHANDAN RAM 1,250        1,80010 100553082651 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN
RAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264CHANDRA
SHAKHER

1,250        1,80011 100017609499 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

SHAKHER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264
CHHOTE LAL 1,250        1,80012 100679437112 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHHOTE LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,279DEEPAK
CHANDRA

1,189        1,71313 101006521569 N.A.
       14,279             2       14,279DEEPAK

CHANDRA
-

       14,279
            0          524 - -

       15,264
DINESH NAYAL 1,250        1,80014 101608234973 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
NAYAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264
JATIN KUMAR 1,250        1,80015 100552691435 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JATIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264JEETENDRA
SHARMA

1,250        1,80016 100679435865 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JEETENDRA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264JITENDRA
NAGAR

1,250        1,80017 100048098527 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA

NAGAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264
KHEM SINGH 1,250        1,80018 100788729711 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KHEM SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264KULMINDER
SINGH

1,250        1,80019 101280931639 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KULMINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264MAHESH
CHAND

1,250        1,80020 100581923766 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHESH

CHAND
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264MANEESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80021 100788964205 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANEESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,279MANISH
SHARMA

1,189        1,71322 101006521609 N.A.
       14,279             2       14,279MANISH

SHARMA
-

       14,279
            0          524 - -

       15,264MANOJ KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,80023 100553639534 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,787
MOHD. ADNAN 1,148        1,65424 101442704459 N.A.

       13,787             3       13,787MOHD
ADNAN

-
       13,787

            0          506 - -

       15,264
MOHD AHAD 1,250        1,80025 100069128630 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHD AHAD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264
MOHD. UMAR 1,250        1,80026 101608234987 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHD UMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264
MOHIT TIWARI 1,250        1,80027 100679435416 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHIT
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264
MONU KUMAR 1,250        1,80028 100679433944 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264
NAVEEN 1,250        1,80029 100679434639 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAVEEN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264PAVINDAR
KUMAR

1,250        1,80030 101330034825 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PAVINDAR

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264PAWAN KUMAR
VERMA

1,250        1,80031 100679435353 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PAWAN
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264PRAMOD
KUMAR

1,250        1,80032 100019251914 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264PRINCE
CHOUDHARY

1,250        1,80033 101006521582 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRINCE

CHOUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,80034 100553169657 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PUSHPENDR

A KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264
RAHUL 1,250        1,80035 100679431973 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,310
RAJEEV KUMAR 1,025        1,47736 100679435947 N.A.

       12,310             6       12,310RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
       12,310

            0          452 - -

       15,264RAJESH
GAUTAM

1,250        1,80037 100679432500 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH

GAUTAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264
RAJESH PAL 1,250        1,80038 100553535202 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264
RAJU 1,250        1,80039 100008948954 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993RAKESH
RANJAN

0        1,80040 101900791308 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

RANJAN
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       15,264RAM BABU
GAUTAM

1,250        1,80041 100553636269 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM BABU

GAUTAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264RAMA KANT
SHARMA

1,250        1,80042 100004326301 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMAKANT

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264
RAVI KUMAR1 1,250        1,80043 100553061660 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
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EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
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       15,264
RAVI KUMAR 1,250        1,80044 101280931641 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264ROSHAN LAL
KORI

1,250        1,80045 100050954962 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ROSHAN LAL

KORI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264
SACHIN KUMAR 1,250        1,80046 100553577124 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264
SACHIN TOMAR 1,250        1,80047 100553716445 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SACHIN
TOMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,80048 100553154586 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264SANJEEV
KUMAR

1,250        1,80049 100552971499 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,787
SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

1,148        1,65450 100679437550 N.A.
       13,787             3       13,787

SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

-
       13,787

            0          506 - -

       15,264SHAHRUKH
MALIK

1,250        1,80051 101442704463 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHAHRUKH

MALIK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264
SOYAB 1,250        1,80052 101280934075 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SOYAB -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,401SUBEDAR
SINGH

533          76853 100553576333 N.A.
        6,401            18        6,401SUBEDAR

SINGH
-

        6,401
            0          235 - -

       15,264
SUNNY HARIT 1,250        1,80054 100553044296 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNNY
HARIT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264TEJVEER
SHARMA

1,250        1,80055 100732759383 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TEJVEER

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264
UMESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80056 100679436254 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UMESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264
VIJAY PRATAP 1,250        1,80057 101006521553 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY
PRATAP

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264VIKAS KUMAR
GAUTAM

1,250        1,80058 100553580337 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIKAS -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,772
VINAY KUMAR 1,231        1,77359 101407333010 N.A.

       14,772             1       14,772VINAY
KUMAR

-
       14,772

            0          542 - -

       15,264
VISH MOHAN 1,250        1,80060 101345822781 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VISH MOHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,264
VIVEK SHARMA 1,250        1,80061 100679433992 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIVEK
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,264
YATI SHARMA 1,250        1,80062 100553776924 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000YATI
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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